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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
              

I hereby certify that on June 29, 2015, I filed the foregoing document 
electronically using the FTC’s E-Filing System, which will send notification of such 
filing to: 

 
Donald S. Clark 

                                                Secretary 
                                                Federal Trade Commission 
                                                600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm. H-113 
                                                Washington, DC 20580 
 
           I further certify that I delivered via electronic mail a copy of the foregoing 
document to: 
 

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell 
                                                Administrative Law Judge 
                                                Federal Trade Commission 
                                                600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm. H-110 
                                                Washington, DC 20580 
 

Richard Parker 
Ian Simmons 
Edward Hassi 
Katrina M. Robson 
Haidee Schwartz 
O’Melveny & Myers LLP 
1625 Eye Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 383-5380 
rparker@omm.com 
isimmons@omm.com 
ehassi@omm.com 
krobson@omm.com 
hschwartz@omm.com 

     
Counsel for Respondent Sysco Corporation 
 
Joseph F. Tringali 
Peter C. Thomas 
Peter C. Herrick 
Philip A. Mirrer-Singer 
Andrea B. Levine 
Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP 
425 Lexington Avenue 
New York, NY 10017 
(212) 455-3840 
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jtringali@stblaw.com 
pthomas@stblaw.com 
peter.herrick@stblaw.com 
pmirrer-singer@stblaw.com 
alevine@stblaw.com 
 
Counsel for Respondents USF Holding Corp. and  
US Foods, Inc. 
 

 
CERTIFICATE FOR ELECTRONIC FILING 

 
            I certify that the electronic copy sent to the Secretary of the Commission is a true 
and correct copy of the paper original and that I possess a paper original of the signed 
document that is available for review by the parties and the adjudicator. 

 
 
 
June 29, 2015                                                         By:  s/ Thomas H. Brock      
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